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2136
3107
2079
4112
1014
4081
2118
4101
3144
2075
2064
4138
3003
4075
2065
4115
3047

Rangliste Seniorinnen Wertung
Serie 1-15

Name

Schénenborn Rosemarie

Regenfelder Sieglinde
Kreft Elzbieta

Sandy Irmgard

Broda Helena

Lacher Gerti
Reinhardt Christa
Prickartz Martha
Wolfram Margareta
Kluger Helena
Jaroszewski Elisabeth
Stronk Irmgard
Baecht Gudrun
Kroger Irmtraut
Jelinski Heidemarie
Schenk Helene
Hagenauer Karin
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Punkte
14803
14337
14108
13606
13461
13146
13119
12679
12431
11944
11499
11048
10614
10566
9678
8723
8009



